
EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

Cd rtTR.XME.VT UOl DTXGS 
1 MUVATl) L1XHH)

1. Name of Procuring Agency: Government Holdings (Private) Limited.
2. Method of Procurement: Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding.
3. Title of Procurement: Supply of Laptops
4. Tender Inquiry No.: GHPL/IT/06/11-24
5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing:

TS551211E
December 02, 2024 Time 03:00 PM

7. Date & Time of Bid Opening:

8. No of Bids Received:

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

December 02, 2024 Time 03:30 PM 

Seven (07)

As per  bidding document

Sr.
No.

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Name of Bidders
Technical 
Evaluation

Status
Marks Obtained

Rule/Regulation/
SBD*/Policy/ Basis for 

Rejection / Acceptance as 
per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 

2004.

01 M/sTexitech Technically
Qualified 95/100 -

02 M/s Mian Engineering Technically
Qualified 80/100 -

03 M/s Megabits Solution Pvt. Ltd
Technically

Qualified 80/100 -

04
M/s Techrax Solutions (Private)
Limited

Technically
Qualified 85/100 -

05 M/s Awais International
Technically
Disqualified -

Non-conformity of technical 
requirement

06
M/s SoftLayer Technologies (Pvt) 
Ltd

Technically
Disqualified -

Non-conformity of technical 
requirement

07
M/s Onyx Suppliers Private
Limited

Technically
Disqualified -

Non-conformity of technical 
requirement

Signature:

Official Stamp: Government Holdings (Private) Limited

Issue Date: December 12, 2024


	Advance Payment
	PPRA Technical Evaluation Report - Supply of Laptops



